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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NolLic.

Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

572 HP - R7 Car. 50m 3x40 (SH1)

82487350
82757800
03413267
03289620
82557628
03112733

61
61
61
61
61
61

51
43
45
47
41
49

BOULANGER Rémi
HEIDET Yoann
LEFAURE Valérian
MATTLE Eric
MICHAUD Jean-Louis
RICHARD Didier

-- Fin --

S1 Seniors 1

62 AMICALE LAIQUE D'ARQUES

06 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN

44 SOCIETE NANTAISE DE TIR

56 SOCIETE DE TIR L'IMPACT

38 CLUB DE LA DEFENSE DE VARCES

02 LES CARABINIERS SAINT-QUENTINOIS



